
Helmets are Mandatory! 

Prices vary on selected packages: 

Multi Visit 5 Pack Friday + Bus Only 

Multi Visit 5 Pack Friday, Bus + Lessons 

Multi Visit 5 Pack Friday, Bus + Equipment   

         Multi Visit  5 Pack Friday, Bus, Equipment + Lessons  

For more information or to register: 
Website: www.monroerec.org  

Email: parksandrec@monroect.gov 

Visit: Parks and Recreation Department 

7 Fan Hill Road, Monroe, CT 06468 

   Monroe Parks and Recreation 

   Wolfe Park · Masuk Pool · Lake Zoar 
Webb Mountain Camping 

Monroe Parks & Recreation 

Friday Night Ski/Snowboard  Program 2025  

at Mohawk Mountain 

This Five-Week Ski/Snowboard Program is open to 

 Monroe youth residents in current grades 6-12 ONLY. 

Registration deadline is December 2, 2024 or when 

the max is reached at 94 participants. No exceptions! 

Ski Trips are on Fridays: 

- 1/10/2025 

- 1/17/2025 

- 1/24/2025 

- 1/31/2025 

- 2/07/2025 

*Make up nights are  

2/21/2025 , 2/28/25 

    Parent chaperones  

  are needed!  


